
TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT  

KIN MINING NL Date: 19/09/2013 

ACN 150 597 541 Operator: Addie Leung 

For Class: KIN ORDINARY FULLY PAID Page: 2 
 
RANK Shareholder   Total 

Units 
% Issue 
Capital 

Cum 
Units 

% Cum 
Units 

1 GROUP # 889511   6,602,501  17.081  

* TREVOR JOHN DIXON   10,000  0.026  10,000  0.026  

* TREVOR JOHN DIXON   2,000,001  5.174  2,010,001  5.200  

* TREVOR JOHN DIXON   4,592,500  11.881  6,602,501  17.081  

2 GIUSEPPE PAOLO GRAZIANO <THE CYGNET A/C>   5,000,001  12.936  11,602,502  30.017  

3 GOLDFIRE ENTERPRISES PTY LTD   3,050,000  7.891  14,652,502  37.908  

4 VM DRILLING PTY LTD   1,500,000  3.881  16,152,502  41.788  

5 MARVYN JOHN FITON   1,000,000  2.587  17,152,502  44.376  

6 HARMANIS HOLDINGS PTY LTD <THE HARMAN FAMILY A/C>   1,000,000  2.587  18,152,502  46.963  

7 PELLICANO PTY LTD   1,000,000  2.587  19,152,502  49.550  

8 GROUP # 889512   750,000  1.940  

* A&A CANNACO NOMINEES PTY LTD <ANTHONY MEATS STAFF SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>   250,000  0.647  19,402,502  50.197  

* A & A CANNACO NOMINEES PTY LTD <ANTHONY MEATS STAFF S/F A/C>   500,000  1.294  19,902,502  51.490  

9 ROSS FREDERICK CREW   608,750  1.575  20,511,252  53.065  

10 CHEMCO SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD <CHEMCO SUPER FUND NO 2 A/C>   500,000  1.294  21,011,252  54.359  

11 TROCA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD <COULSON SUPER A/C>   500,000  1.294  21,511,252  55.652  

12 CHIN NOMINEES PTY LTD <CHIN SUPER FUND A/C>   500,000  1.294  22,011,252  56.946  

13 RICHARD FORBES DONALD-HILL   500,000  1.294  22,511,252  58.239  

14 SIAT YOON CHIN   500,000  1.294  23,011,252  59.533  

15 KAILIS CONSOLIDATED PTY LTD   500,000  1.294  23,511,252  60.826  

16 SARUMAN HOLDINGS PTY LTD <THE GALOPOULOS FAMILY A/C>   500,000  1.294  24,011,252  62.120  

17 ROGUE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD   500,000  1.294  24,511,252  63.414  

18 RENARTO FALCONE   500,000  1.294  25,011,252  64.707  

19 SHELLEY MARGARET TANNER <TANNER FAMILY ACCOUNT>   375,000  0.970  25,386,252  65.677  

20 CJC (QLD) PTY LTD <CJC PROPERTY A/C>   375,000  0.970  25,761,252  66.647  

  TOTAL  25,761,252  66.647  

 




